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132016510000131-2 15.378.822-4 J. DOS REIS RODRIGUES  COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000132-0 15.195.291-4 J LORENSONI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000138-0 15.267.584-1 JOSE RODRIGUES DE MORAIS CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000139-8 15.352.631-9 JAYSON S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000140-1 15.239.791-4 E. P. BRITO COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000150-9 15.407.149-8 ADRIANA COELHO COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000151-7 15.398.104-0 W. PRUDENTE DE SIQUEIRA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000158-4 15.273.892-4 FRANCISCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000160-6 15.278.459-4 ANTERIO E VIEIRA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000165-7 15.301.148-3 MARIA CONSUELE LIMA DA SILVA - ME. CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000166-5 15.352.631-9 JAYSON S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000167-3 15.217.221-1 ELIANE R. DE SOUZA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000168-1 15.327.621-5 E. A. DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000175-4 15.317.134-0 A. K. OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000177-0 15.263.125-9 A. PEREIRA DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000182-7 15.116.530-0 NELI PRUDENTE SIQUEIRA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000184-3 15.385.591-6 B P PANTOJA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000186-0 15.240.610-7 OLIVEIRA E MANFREDINI LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000189-4 15.304.866-2 E. SOUTA DA CRUZ EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000191-6 15.285.552-1 DANIELE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000192-4 15.410.404-3 ORLANDI EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000193-2 15.409.051-4 C DA R SOUSA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000200-9 15.346.861-0 M. A. COSTA PRADO COMERCIO - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000202-5 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000206-8 15.353.453-2 S. A. DE ARRUDA-ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000209-2 15.375.953-4 D. M. HIRANO COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000212-2 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000214-9 15.404.988-3 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000217-3 15.256.618-0 MUNDO DAS VARIEDADES COMERCIAL LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000231-9 15.244.121-2 ADEMILTON ARAUJO SILVA COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000234-3 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000235-1 15.239.791-4 E. P. BRITO COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000243-2 15.248.683-6 GE EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000248-3 15.257.311-9 H T C BELEM COMERCIO E IMPORTACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS 
ELETRONICOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000251-3 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000254-8 15.301.984-0 S V DE ALMEIDA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000256-4 15.264.140-8 J. M. P. DOS SANTOS - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000258-0 15.202.024-1 WSM ALMEIDA - COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 
EIRELI - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000266-1 15.378.822-4 J. DOS REIS RODRIGUES  COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000267-0 15.195.291-4 J LORENSONI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000271-8 15.397.592-0 ZERO DEZ COMERCIO VAREJISTA EIRELI - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000272-6 15.280.820-5 CUNHA & SOUSA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000278-5 15.390.096-2 GRACI CONFECCOES & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000281-5 15.241.865-2 UNIAO VARIEDADES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000283-1 15.332.456-2 VALDENOR F. DE SOUZA ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000284-0 15.287.145-4 V. R. COSTA E CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000290-4 15.171.772-9 ADRIANO VIEIRA MORAES ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000295-5 15.232.013-0 M S MANFREDI COMERCIO LTDA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000299-8 15.327.098-5 S A H SILVA EIRELI - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000302-1 15.267.584-1 JOSE RODRIGUES DE MORAIS CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000308-0 15.303.545-5 NORTE SUL COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 
LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000309-9 15.287.048-2 T. MARINHO DIAS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000311-0 15.192.937-8 CLODOMIR M RIBEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000314-5 15.378.884-4 J R CLUBE LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000315-3 15.305.721-1 L. C. DA COSTA GOMES - COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000323-4 15.303.545-5 NORTE SUL COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 
LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000328-5 15.239.791-4 E. P. BRITO COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000330-7 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000333-1 15.378.822-4 J. DOS REIS RODRIGUES  COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000336-6 15.301.984-0 S V DE ALMEIDA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000337-4 15.422.435-9 HIRO - MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO E FERRAGENS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000339-0 15.257.311-9 H T C BELEM COMERCIO E IMPORTACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS 
ELETRONICOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000344-7 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000346-3 15.404.988-3 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000353-6 15.305.721-1 L. C. DA COSTA GOMES - COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000359-5 15.385.591-6 B P PANTOJA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000365-0 15.256.618-0 MUNDO DAS VARIEDADES COMERCIAL LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000366-8 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000374-9 15.332.456-2 VALDENOR F. DE SOUZA ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000377-3 15.287.048-2 T. MARINHO DIAS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000380-3 15.327.098-5 S A H SILVA EIRELI - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000387-0 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000390-0 15.280.819-1 EXTASE COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000392-7 15.264.140-8 J. M. P. DOS SANTOS - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000397-8 15.135.451-0 J. N. F. FEITOSA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000401-0 15.353.453-2 S. A. DE ARRUDA-ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000402-8 15.232.013-0 M S MANFREDI COMERCIO LTDA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000403-6 15.292.823-5 RIO GELADO COMERCIO LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000410-9 15.202.024-1 WSM ALMEIDA - COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 
EIRELI - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000411-7 15.263.125-9 A. PEREIRA DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000420-6 15.118.098-9 J. RODRIGUES LIMA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000424-9 15.241.865-2 UNIAO VARIEDADES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000425-7 15.285.552-1 DANIELE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000429-0 15.254.086-5 GASF INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000430-3 15.422.702-1 PA DE PAULA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000431-1 15.287.145-4 V. R. COSTA E CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000442-7 15.279.234-1 VICTOR ANDRE DA SILVA AMORIM COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000447-8 15.195.291-4 J LORENSONI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000449-4 15.397.592-0 ZERO DEZ COMERCIO VAREJISTA EIRELI - ME CERAT TUCURUI


